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M800 

STANDARD EQUIPMENT

Hull and Deck in White

Custom Upholstery (As per MARIAN Catalogue)

Instruments: Onboard Computer - Speedometer - Clock - 12V Indicator

Electric Motor 60 kW Classic Series | Lithium-Ion Battery 61.8 kWh   

Charger Classic Series 3 kW - 230V | 16A

Swim Platform with Integrated Swim Ladder (Retractable) | Teak or Esthec

Premium Leather and Stainless Steel Steering Wheel

Retractable Cleats

Retractable Bimini Top

12-inch Multifunction Display with Water Temperature - Depth Sounder - GPS Chartplotter

Electrically Lowerable Backrest (Swim Platform)

LED Navigation Lights - 12V Power Outlet - Automatic Bilge Pump

LED Ambient Lighting

Floor Storage Compartment 

Bluetooth Radio with 'Optik' FM Series Speakers

Electric Engine Compartment Hatch

Base price NET*
811,440 AED

*excluding 5 % VAT and 5% Customs Duty
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OPTIONAL EUIPMENT

Custom Hull | Deck Color

NET*

Foredeck | Teak or Esthec

Flooring | Teak or Esthec

Cooling Drawer | 30 Liters (Compressor) including Charger & Battery

 9,923 AED

Bow Thruster

Electric Anchor Windlass with Anchor | Built-in at the Bow

Full Boat Cover (Ultra-Light)

Underwater Coating (Antifouling)

Sport Seats with Flip-Up Function

18,081 AED

16,405 AED

10,805 AED

21,278 AED

29,988 AED

11,907 AED

10,099 AED

13,230 AED

M800 

SOUND PACKAGES NET*

11,246 AED

Sound Package - BANG & OLUFSEN
B&O Speakers

Marine Audio Amplifier

Premium Sound Package
Pro Speakers - Marine Fusion or Herz

Marine Audio Amplifier

20,727 AED

Sound Package - BANG & OLUFSEN in Aluminium Optik
B&O Speakers

Marine Audio Amplifier

25,137 AED

Marine Audio Subwoofer

QI Wireless Charger for Mobile Devices

3,528 AED

 1,103 AED

Special Cushioning in Decosil® (Premium Material, PVC-Free)            3,308 AED
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M800 

Electric Motor 100 kW | Performance Mode: 150 kW

Electric Motor 150 kW | Performance Mode: 220 kW

Electric Motor 60 kW | Performance Mode: 90 kW
Lithium-Ion Battery 60.75 kWh | Charging: 22 kW (Type 2) & 120 kW (CCS)

ELECTRIC MOTOR | NEXT-GEN

509,355 AED

262,395 AED

66,150 AED

ELECTRIC MOTOR | CLASSIC SERIES

N/A

Electric Motor 100 kW | Lithium-Ion Battery 80.6 kWh
Optional: Battery Upgrade 90.7 kWh

Electric Motor 125 kW | Lithium-Ion Battery 108.8 kWh
Optional: Battery Upgrade 120.9 kWh

Electric Motor 150 kW | Lithium-Ion Battery 120.9 kWh

Battery Upgrade for 60 kW Motor | Lithium-Ion Battery 68.6 kWh
Optional: Battery Upgrade 77.2 kWh

N/A

N/A

N/A

Additional 3 kW Charger - 230V | 16A N/A

High Current 10 kW Charger - 400V | 16A N/A

High Current 20 kW Charger - 400V | 32A N/A

*Battery Upgrade (Price per kWh)                                                                                                N/A

CHARGERS | CLASSIC SERIES

NET*

NET*

NET*

Usable Battery Capacity is 80% for Classic Series, 100% for Next-Gen

Lithium-Ion Battery 81 kWh | Charging: 22 kW (Type 2) & 120 kW (CCS)

Lithium-Ion Battery 121.5 kWh | Charging: 22 kW (Type 2) & 120 kW (CCS)
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M800 

CUSTOMIZATIONS NET*

Table | Teak or Mahogany

Table with Metal Plate for Magnetic Cups | Teak or Mahogany

Drawers | Price per Drawer

4,278 AED

4,807 AED

3,087 AED

3,881 AED

309 AED

4,851 AED

4,763 AED

Water Ski Pole

Bimini Extension | Sunbed Area

Dust Cover

Magnetic Water Cups | Set of 6  485 AED

Aft Shower | Pump & Water Tank 32 L 3,087 AED

ASSISTANCE SYSTEMS NET*

LED Bow Spotlight

LED Underwater Lighting (Color: RGB, Blue, or White)

3,528 AED

15,954 AED

Rudder Indicator 3,528 AED

Pillow | per Pillow

3,087 AED

Storage Compartment | Built-in in the Engine Compartment   8,159 AED

RGB Lumi-link, Comand Center | Lumishore    4,410 AED

RGB Controller Remote | Fusion 441 AED

Equipment Package
Mooring Lines, Fenders, Fender Buoys, Hand Anchor, Life Jackets, Paddles,
Lifebuoy, Carabiners
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